
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

June, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP

Albany 3,018 0 0 2,018 0 880 0 0 0

Allegany 437 0 0 0 163 154 0 0 0

Broome 2,431 0 0 91 0 568 1,731 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,020 0 0 0 309 481 0 0 0

Cayuga 1,299 0 0 0 0 581 606 0 0

Chautauqua 1,509 0 0 0 253 1,156 0 0 0

Chemung 685 0 0 0 0 298 364 0 0

Chenango 689 0 0 16 0 294 369 0 0

Clinton 1,225 0 0 0 0 784 388 0 0

Columbia 901 0 0 484 0 403 0 0 0

Cortland 754 0 0 0 0 496 228 0 0

Delaware 549 0 0 80 0 300 169 0 0

Dutchess 3,932 0 0 174 0 2,034 0 0 0

Erie 9,908 0 0 0 1,619 2,646 0 0 0

Essex 628 0 0 9 0 384 219 0 0

Franklin 598 0 0 0 0 289 309 0 0

Fulton 921 0 0 210 0 682 26 0 0

Genesee 784 0 0 0 0 667 0 0 0

Greene 636 0 0 327 0 309 0 0 0

Hamilton 86 0 0 0 0 63 23 0 0

Herkimer 1,378 0 0 26 0 951 384 0 0

Jefferson 1,412 0 0 0 0 55 1,160 0 0

Lewis 655 0 0 0 0 102 553 0 0

Livingston 741 0 0 0 0 110 596 0 0

Madison 987 0 0 6 0 399 536 0 0

Monroe 9,544 0 0 0 0 1,132 7,882 0 0

Montgomery 923 0 0 361 0 533 29 0 0

Nassau 24,704 1,254 6,552 0 0 4,943 0 3,500 2,302

Niagara 2,660 0 0 0 0 2,356 0 0 0

Oneida 3,732 0 0 18 0 2,052 1,417 0 0

Onondaga 6,433 0 0 0 0 2,843 2,257 0 0

Ontario 1,703 0 0 0 0 164 1,443 0 0

Orange 6,035 1,476 0 91 0 2,425 0 0 0

Orleans 645 0 0 0 83 340 222 0 0

Oswego 2,108 0 0 0 0 1,073 435 0 0

Otsego 1,022 0 0 199 0 435 388 0 0

Putnam 1,844 0 588 0 0 1,256 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,888 0 0 1,313 0 509 0 0 0

Rockland 7,733 500 0 0 0 5,350 0 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,480 0 0 0 0 415 1,001 0 0

Saratoga 2,955 0 0 1,820 0 1,116 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,395 0 0 1,186 0 1,185 0 0 0

Schoharie 398 0 0 311 0 87 0 0 0

Schuyler 242 0 0 0 0 94 148 0 0

Seneca 476 0 0 0 0 45 431 0 0

Steuben 1,225 0 0 0 0 420 805 0 0

Suffolk 33,353 3,042 5,274 0 0 7,619 0 6,502 2,286

Sullivan 1,148 0 0 0 0 353 0 0 0

Tioga 603 0 0 35 0 239 314 0 0

Tompkins 1,188 0 0 0 0 471 442 0 0

Ulster 2,642 0 0 245 0 1,300 0 0 0

Warren 1,177 0 0 364 0 795 0 0 0

Washington 1,229 0 0 391 0 838 0 0 0

Wayne 1,997 0 0 0 0 356 1,641 0 0

Westchester 12,407 1,017 2,404 0 0 2,585 0 0 845

Wyoming 666 0 0 0 230 436 0 0 0

Yates 413 0 0 0 0 19 394 0 0

Bronx 13,936 1,662 1,662 0 0 1,994 0 4,267 634

Kings 37,451 561 12,862 0 0 5,289 0 5,546 1,338

New York 7,910 421 1,528 0 0 1,366 0 2,176 616

Queens 39,503 902 10,368 0 0 7,203 0 7,359 3,113

Richmond 5,721 29 2,688 0 0 1,466 0 415 417

Total 278,672 10,864 43,926 9,775 2,657 76,188 26,910 29,765 11,551

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

June, 2015

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 3,018 0 0 0 22 0 29 0 69

Allegany 437 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0

Broome 2,431 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,020 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 0

Cayuga 1,299 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0

Chautauqua 1,509 0 0 0 0 0 19 81 0

Chemung 685 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0

Chenango 689 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Clinton 1,225 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0

Columbia 901 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Cortland 754 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

Delaware 549 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 3,932 1,355 0 0 2 0 0 0 367

Erie 9,908 0 2,843 0 0 0 0 2,777 23

Essex 628 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Franklin 598 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 921 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Genesee 784 0 0 0 104 0 13 0 0

Greene 636 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,378 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Jefferson 1,412 0 0 0 0 0 197 0 0

Lewis 655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 741 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

Madison 987 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0

Monroe 9,544 0 0 0 441 0 89 0 0

Montgomery 923 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,704 0 0 0 0 0 6,153 0 0

Niagara 2,660 0 261 0 0 0 43 0 0

Oneida 3,732 0 0 0 0 0 245 0 0

Onondaga 6,433 0 0 0 0 729 604 0 0

Ontario 1,703 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,035 1,508 0 0 0 0 281 0 254

Orleans 645 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,108 0 0 0 0 406 194 0 0

Otsego 1,022 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,844 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,888 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 26

Rockland 7,733 1,122 0 0 0 0 450 0 311

St. Lawrence 1,480 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0

Saratoga 2,955 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,395 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 398 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 476 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,225 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,353 0 0 0 0 0 8,630 0 0

Sullivan 1,148 795 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 603 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Tompkins 1,188 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0

Ulster 2,642 807 0 0 0 0 69 0 221

Warren 1,177 0 0 0 3 0 15 0 0

Washington 1,229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,997 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 12,407 5,047 0 0 0 0 509 0 0

Wyoming 666 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 413 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 13,936 0 0 2,993 0 0 421 0 303

Kings 37,451 0 0 3,325 0 0 8,040 0 490

New York 7,910 0 0 907 0 0 734 0 162

Queens 39,503 0 0 5,539 0 0 4,183 0 836

Richmond 5,721 0 0 0 0 0 706 0 0

Total 278,672 10,634 3,104 12,764 766 1,440 32,058 3,208 3,062

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


